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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Adams, Aven (LINC) ............................ W 130 Hagerman, Caroline (1.0,BB8)

Andrade, Gustavo (STIG) .................... B 126 Nichols, Sean (1.0,VILM)

Burden, Lucas (LINC) ......................... B 134 Niehaus, Carson (0.5,STIG)

Cabrera, Gabriella (LINC) ................... B 127 Roman, Camille (1.0,STIG)

Chrysler, Robby (PLRM) ...................... W 121 Dixon-Webb, Khaya (2.0,DRAG)

Chung, Enoch (DRAG) ......................... W 116 Mutalam, Druvin (3.0,DRAG)

Colson, Dion (GCCS) ........................... W 133 Hall, Emily (0.5,LINC)

Crowell, MaKai (MTAY) ....................... B 117 Mierke, Lucas (2.0,STIG)

Dixon-Webb, Khaya (DRAG) ............... B 121 Chrysler, Robby (2.0,PLRM)

Ehrhardt, Kylee (NORK) ...................... W 128 Osborne, Rachel (1.0,THBK)

Gattikoppula, Hasini (THWE) ............. B 115 Pullabhotla, Abhinav (3.0,DRAG)

Giglia, Tony (LINC) .............................. B 135 Payne, Jake (0.0,LINC)

Graves, Caleb (PLRM) ........................ W 119 Rahtz, Will (2.0,COLE)

Green, Ryan (CICS) ............................. B 122 Mao, Andrew (2.0,DRAG)

Hagerman, Caroline (BB8) ................. B 130 Adams, Aven (1.0,LINC)

Hall, Emily (LINC) ................................ B 133 Colson, Dion (0.5,GCCS)

Karyampudi, Srihaasa (MASO) .......... B 118 Ramirez, Thomas (2.0,FARG)

Konopka, Junior .................................. W 123 Wibowo, Aurora (2.0,GCCS)

Kramer, Drew (LINC) .......................... W 131 Presti, Cono (1.0,VILM)

Mao, Andrew (DRAG) .......................... W 122 Green, Ryan (2.0,CICS)
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Mierke, Lucas (STIG) .......................... W 117 Crowell, MaKai (2.5,MTAY)

Mutalam, Druvin (DRAG) .................... B 116 Chung, Enoch (3.0,DRAG)

Nichols, Sean (VILM) .......................... W 126 Andrade, Gustavo (1.0,STIG)

Niehaus, Carson (STIG) ...................... W 134 Burden, Lucas (0.0,LINC)

Osborne, Rachel (THBK) .................... B 128 Ehrhardt, Kylee (1.0,NORK)

Pape, Lincoln (LAKO) .......................... W 124 Velu, Rahul (2.0,MASO)

Payne, Jake (LINC) .............................. W 135 Giglia, Tony (0.0,LINC)

Presti, Cono (VILM) ............................. B 131 Kramer, Drew (1.0,LINC)

Pullabhotla, Abhinav (DRAG) ............. W 115 Gattikoppula, Hasini (3.0,THWE)

Rahtz, Will (COLE) ............................... B 119 Graves, Caleb (2.0,PLRM)

Ramirez, Thomas (FARG) ................... W 118 Karyampudi, Srihaasa (2.0,MASO)

Reddy, Tarun (MASO) ......................... B 132 Weier, Natalee Lynn (0.5,LINC)

Roman, Camille (STIG) ....................... W 127 Cabrera, Gabriella (1.0,LINC)

Seethiraju, Srikari (DRAG) .................. W 120 Yang, Benjamin (2.0,LIBA)

Simon Thomas, Monica (GCCS) ......... W 125 Smith, Cooper (2.0,MERC)

Smith, Cooper (MERC) ........................ B 125 Simon Thomas, Monica (1.5,GCCS)

Story, Nolan (DCCC) ............................ W 129 Younkman, Nikita (1.0,THBK)

Velu, Rahul (MASO) ............................ B 124 Pape, Lincoln (2.0,LAKO)

Weier, Natalee Lynn (LINC) ................ W 132 Reddy, Tarun (1.0,MASO)

Wibowo, Aurora (GCCS) ...................... B 123 Konopka, Junior (2.0)
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Yang, Benjamin (LIBA) ........................ B 120 Seethiraju, Srikari (2.0,DRAG)

Younkman, Nikita (THBK) .................. B 129 Story, Nolan (1.0,DCCC)
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